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Type code

PRD3-1511D /I

PRD3-1513D/lI

PRD3-1515D/II

PRD3-1517D/ll

PRD3-1511S /Il

PRD3-1513S /1l

PRD3-1515S /1l

PRD3-1517S /1l

Displace-
ment
cm’/rev

32

63

96

101

112,7

180,7

198,3

52,4/26,2 |47,6/22,2

52,4/26,2 |47,6/22,2

58,7/30,2 (47,6/22,2

52,4/26,2 (47,6/22,2| 26

26

26
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